HAKOM

Number of items in universal service

Number of services

Milion

35

[ Other (Insured mail, parcels
up to 10 kg (20 kg)* and
items for blind persons)

Registered mail

M Letter post items

2023. 2024. 2025.
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HAKOM

Number of universal service in domestic and international traffic

Number of services

Milion

35

2023.

2024.

2025.

International traffic

B Domestic traffic
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